
Optional Pre-Bid Meeting: Fire Training Structure
Wednesday, June 26, 2024

10:00 AM
Virtual, Go-To Meeting

Contractor/Vendor Name Contact Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Phone No. Email
Dräger Matt Luchetta 7256 S. Sam Houston W Pkwy., Suite 100 Houston, Tx 77085 626-614-7975 matt.luchetta@draeger.com
Dorman Construction Trevor Bissonette 303 S 5th St, Ste 135 Springfield, OR 97477 541-654-3532 trevorb@dormanconstruction.com
Kirila Fire Training Facilities, Inc Lenna Boggs 3007 State Route 7 Fowler, OH 44418 855-787-0743 lenna@kirilafire.com
Construction Services Group Haley Erickson 5706 NE 112th Ave Vancouver, WA 98662 360-984-6174 haley@csg-pnw.com
Kirby Nagelhout Construction Shannon Steiner 20651 NE High Desert Lane Bend, OR 97701 541-389-7119 shannons@kirbynagelhout.com
Kirby Nagelhout Construction Chris Prahl 20651 NE High Desert Lane Bend, OR 97701 541-389-7119 chrisp@kirbynagelhout.com
INLINE Construction Madeline Tugg 18880 SW Shaw St Beaverton, OR 97007 503-642-5117 bids@inline-cc.com
INLINE Construction Bill Judge 18880 SW Shaw St Beaverton, OR 97007 503-642-5117 billj@inline-cc.com


